
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
41 
84 

760 
226 
92 

149 
66 
27 

102 
909 
262 
173 
238 
377 
101 
89 

711 
116 
81 

287 
727 
441 
555 
94 
8 

108 
931 
834 
610 
119 
159 
430 
234 
45 

891 
121 
251 
397 
59 

221 

Name 
Pauls Jonass 
Jeffrey Herlings 
Pascal Rauchenecker 
Tom Koch 
Valentin Guillod 
Dennis Ullrich 
Tim Koch 
Tanel Leok 
Richard Sikyna 
Lukas Neurauter 
Mike Stender 
Jakob Kjaer Nielsen 
Lukas Platt 
Martin Krc 
Vaclav Kovar 
Patrik Liška 
Nil Arcarons 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Brian Hsu 
Kim Sørensen 
Boris Maillard 
Phillip Eggers 
Guryev Artem 
Tomas Simko 
Michael Kratzer 
Stefan Ekerold 
Marco Fleissig 
Toni Hoffmann 
Mads Sjøholm 
Louis Höhr 
Tobias Linke 
Sam Korneliussen 
Stefan Frank 
Florian Badstuber 
Paul Ullrich 
Roman Mnuk 
Jens Gettemann 
Stefan Badstuber 
Robin Schaeben 
Sulivan Jaulin 

FNM 
LaMSF 
KNMV 
AMF 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
EMF 
SMF 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
RFME 
AMF 
FFM 
DMU 
FFM 
DMSB 
MFR 
SMF 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
LAT/ 
NED/ Oploo 
AUT/ Mayrhof 
GER/ Wormstedt 
SUI/ môtier vully 
GER/ Kämpfelbach 
GER/ Wormstedt 
EST/ Tartu 
SVK/ Liesek 
AUT/ Sautens 
GER/ Eutin 
DEN/ Nibe 
GER/ Gummersbach 
CZE/ Šternberk 
CZE/ Hodonín 
CZE/ ernošín 
ESP/ Centlles 
AUT/ Rietz 
GER/ 2500 
DEN/ Aars 
FRA/ Weimar 
GER/ Söllichau 
RUS/ Frohburg 
SVK/ Mocenok 
AUT/ Anger 
GER/ weiskirchen 
GER/ Illertissen 
GER/ Wismar 
DEN/ Nordborg 
GER/ Stockelsdorf 
GER/ Berlin 
DEN/ Aalborg SV 
GER/ Königsbrunn 
GER/ Wettstetten 
GER/ Duisburg 
CZE/ Choce 
BEL/ ZELZATE 
GER/ Wettstetten 
GER/ Groß-Zimmern 
FRA/Rheinbach 

Trademark 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
HONDA 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
HUSQVARNA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
KTM 
HONDA 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
Rockstar IceOne Husqvarna Facto
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KMP-Honda-Racing 
Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
A1M Husqvarna 
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
DW-Racing 
Sturm Racing Team 
Becker Racing 
Becker Racing 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
HTS KTM Team 
MA - Servicecenter 
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes
Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Bas
Neubert Racing Team 
Team AB Racing by Zweiratsport 
Dimoco Europe Racing Team 
Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Bas
KMP-Honda-Racing 
KTM GST Berlin 
BvZ Racing Team 
BvZ Racing Team 
Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea

TTW-Offroad.de 
MSC Manching 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Tea

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 
Raths Motorsports 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
8 
7 
2 

Total Tm 
34:51.700 
34:52.273 
36:23.748 
36:26.709 
36:30.810 
36:41.306 
36:45.022 
36:45.714 
36:55.975 
35:02.214 
35:13.520 
35:28.246 
35:35.693 
35:38.607 
35:59.614 
36:19.731 
36:30.054 
36:31.472 
36:32.436 
36:37.014 
36:50.803 
36:59.627 
37:02.831 
35:03.052 
35:08.279 
35:18.868 
35:26.649 
35:37.825 
35:41.592 
36:01.499 
36:15.553 
36:17.345 
36:28.849 
36:40.216 
36:57.074 
36:28.266 
16:04.049 
17:20.202 

4:57.901 

Diff 

0.573 
1:32.048 
1:35.009 
1:39.110 
1:49.606 
1:53.322 
1:54.014 
2:04.275 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 
16 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:54.209 
1:53.775 
1:59.303 
2:00.261 
1:58.803 
1:57.816 
2:00.548 
2:00.339 
1:59.334 
2:00.081 
2:00.752 
2:01.219 
2:02.059 
2:03.214 
2:01.440 
2:04.908 
2:03.973 
2:05.048 
2:03.310 
2:05.408 
2:04.900 
2:06.192 
2:07.087 
2:04.613 
2:06.462 
2:06.292 
2:08.673 
2:07.241 
2:05.999 
2:10.478 
2:11.185 
2:09.664 
2:08.875 
2:09.739 
2:12.738 
2:20.748 
1:59.548 
2:17.151 
2:23.860 

In Lap 
13 
14 
5 
9 
6 

13 
16 
17 
6 
3 
9 
7 
6 

16 
11 
7 

14 
10 
13 
8 

11 
5 

11 
6 

13 
11 
5 

15 
12 
12 
7 

12 
15 
15 
11 
8 
7 
4 
2 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, wet track 
#84 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
0.573 

Ø km/h 
51,271 

Best Lap Tm 
1:53.775 

km/h 
52,367 

Best Lap by 
84 - Jeffrey Herlings 

Printed: 01.09.2019 14:18:53 
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Reg. Nr.: MX 37/19

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

1.Race 

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:40:42 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

01.09.2019 13:35 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                   Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


